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2018 West Chester University Ram Classic - 12/7/2018 to 12/8/2018

Results

 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 West Chester University-MA 1:34.44 321:34.73
1) Carozza, Ann M FR 2) Haines, Morgan M SO 3) Miller, Lizzy SR 4) Lantz, Mikaela G JR

23.1523.7224.2923.28

    A2 Ursinus College-MA 1:36.00 261:39.42
1) Baker, Clara N SR 2) May, Sophie N SO 3) Lyons, Peyten L SR 4) Lear, Sophie M FR

23.7024.2123.7624.33

    B3 West Chester University-MA 1:38.04 241:40.09
1) Wareham, Sydney K SR 2) Szajnuk, Kimmi A JR 3) Burns, Megan M SR 4) St. Clair, Sammy K FR

24.6724.0125.0124.35

    B4 Ursinus College-MA 1:39.63 221:41.57
1) Kurzinsky, Katie M SO 2) Rachael, Oliviah L FR 3) Chell, Stephanie N FR 4) Powell, Caroline R SR

25.2925.1724.1425.03

    C5 Ursinus College-MA 1:44.68 201:42.88
1) Timuscuk, Gabriella E SR 2) Madden, Katie A SR 3) Moore, Katie M SO 4) Murphy, Rosalia FR

25.3526.0625.7127.56

    A6 Albright College-MA 1:45.79 181:50.35
1) Fulton, Megan R FR 2) Murphy, Sammy JR 3) Schrock, Hannah SR 4) Bedesem, Cait JR

27.5625.7825.7026.75

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 West Chester University-MA 1:22.84 321:25.28
1) Mackevicius, Pijus SR 2) Kerchner, Kohle D JR 3) Brockway, Logan S FR 4) Barreto, John M JR

20.4120.8121.1720.45

    B2 West Chester University-MA 1:24.86 261:26.27
1) Han, Daniel FR 2) Kane, Michael SO 3) Van Meter, Ben P FR 4) Bell, Sean M JR

20.9121.5920.6421.72

    A3 Ursinus College-MA 1:25.60 241:26.65
1) Mueser, Dan R FR 2) Krawetz, Jared JR 3) Venables, Travis J SR 4) Carkhuff, Ryan P FR

20.8421.1521.6721.94

    A4 Albright College-MA 1:28.29 221:34.78
1) Hunsberger, Harry J SO 2) Guiliano, Joseph J FR 3) Williams, Maliq A JR 4) Culver, Teag N JR

22.0322.5121.1422.61

    B5 Ursinus College-MA 1:28.50 201:29.43
1) Coulter, Max L SR 2) Buccella, Matthew E SO 3) Nielsen, Devin G SR 4) Lear, Casey M JR

21.7122.4121.6122.77

    B6 Albright College-MA 1:31.62 181:35.77
1) Laite, Christopher J SO 2) Mackey-Wood, Brendan SR 3) Spanier, Anthony JR 4) Page, Hunter A JR

22.4323.8023.0722.32

    C7 Ursinus College-MA 1:32.09  1:32.79
1) Prior, Mikey J SO 2) Sjosten, Samuel A JR 3) Harpel, Reid W FR 4) Seeburger, Matthew J FR

23.3222.8422.9522.98

 
Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA JR1 Wright, Georgia 4:55.49 164:57.89
29.87 29.9829.9230.0629.8529.6028.9627.26

30.27 29.72

West Chester University-MA JR2 O'Neill, Emma R 4:59.37 135:00.28
29.93 30.2029.9729.6230.1230.5129.8328.08

30.67 30.44

West Chester University-MA SO3 Fox, Jenna R 5:01.47 125:08.73
30.45 30.2430.8030.6630.7530.5930.0227.98

30.36 29.62
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(Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA JR4 Carey, Grace E 5:02.90 115:07.58
30.68 30.6930.4130.5530.7230.6030.1328.16

30.68 30.28

Ursinus College-MA FR5 Schultz, Katie 5:06.34 105:23.59
31.64 31.6431.3931.0731.1730.9829.7727.02

31.54 30.12

West Chester University-MA FR6 St. Clair, Sammy K 5:10.95 95:15.22
32.04 31.9931.7131.8731.4530.8930.5828.31

31.72 30.39

West Chester University-MA JR7 Hoover, Taylor C 5:11.21 75:11.49
31.26 31.3431.5431.4831.4931.6431.3629.26

31.49 30.35

West Chester University-MA SR8 Wareham, Sydney K 5:12.78 55:18.52
31.24 31.2631.8032.5132.9431.3231.2027.84

31.31 31.36

West Chester University-MA FR9 Castura, Carley A 5:15.92 45:23.12
32.73 32.7632.2231.8831.5731.1630.1727.70

33.17 32.56

Ursinus College-MA JR10 Sturla, Haley E 5:17.21 35:42.30
32.53 32.4432.2532.1031.9631.4430.9728.77

32.83 31.92

West Chester University-MA JR11 Szajnuk, Kimmi A 5:18.44 25:16.06
33.15 33.6332.6732.1931.4031.0530.2527.34

33.83 32.93

Ursinus College-MA SR12 Longenecker, Kathryn Q 5:23.30 15:38.52
32.61 33.2432.9132.9832.4532.1931.3530.08

33.36 32.13

Ursinus College-MA SO13 Thomas, Allison K 5:25.89  5:33.88
33.87 33.8533.2232.6232.4332.0631.5228.87

33.90 33.55

Ursinus College-MA JR14 Leis, Margrethe 5:26.62  5:35.73
33.95 34.4933.2033.0832.2831.8830.5428.17

34.80 34.23

Albright College-MA FR15 Ricci, Alaina S 5:29.16  5:48.90
33.94 34.1433.2833.3733.2032.7531.9129.01

34.20 33.36

Ursinus College-MA SO16 Howell, Gabby M 5:30.33  5:57.14
34.02 33.9033.5433.7733.8433.4332.6330.02

33.28 31.90

Albright College-MA FR17 Kraff, Allyson R 5:34.14  5:40.68
34.30 34.6933.9833.9533.5833.1932.3730.41

34.51 33.16

Albright College-MA FR18 Werndl, Maddie M 5:40.75  5:48.22
35.54 35.8735.1835.7034.5232.8831.3329.04

36.21 34.48

Albright College-MA FR19 McCarter, Regina T 5:44.08  5:47.88
36.15 36.4535.7935.6134.2433.4431.9129.59

36.21 34.69

Albright College-MA FR20 Schlott, Brooke 5:50.93  5:58.99
35.79 35.9235.6835.6735.7035.3734.8531.88

35.57 34.50

Albright College-MA JR21 Guzzo, Faith Y 6:00.76  6:05.17
36.83 36.5636.4437.4036.3336.6035.6131.93

36.97 36.09
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(Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Albright College-MA FR22 Wargo, Bianca I 6:14.47  6:00.92
38.58 38.3238.4738.3339.2938.3237.1233.24

37.26 35.54

 
Event 4  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA JR1 North, Dylan J 4:32.54 164:40.36
27.72 28.1727.5627.3227.0426.9226.3725.12

28.75 27.57

West Chester University-MA SO2 Uhlin, Keir L 4:41.02 134:41.15
29.08 29.7028.7028.1327.9127.1627.1424.99

29.22 28.99

Ursinus College-MA JR3 Menzer, Jake T 4:41.39 124:49.96
28.64 29.1328.6628.1627.9727.6527.5924.97

29.57 29.05

West Chester University-MA SO4 Powell, Tom J 4:41.74 114:52.19
29.10 29.1028.8728.8527.8928.1627.1624.90

29.63 28.08

West Chester University-MA FR5 Pettit, Collin S 4:43.48 104:40.32
29.00 29.4028.8928.4228.2327.8027.6225.65

29.49 28.98

West Chester University-MA FR6 Key, Jonah M 4:44.88 94:48.24
29.46 29.6129.5228.4728.9628.6627.9725.42

29.18 27.63

West Chester University-MA FR7 Van Meter, Ben P 4:44.97 74:52.86
29.46 29.4629.1729.1429.0429.3228.6525.60

28.78 26.35

Albright College-MA JR8 Culver, Teag N 4:48.48 54:55.11
29.39 29.6029.2929.1128.9829.0428.9125.74

29.56 28.86

West Chester University-MA FR9 Uhlin, Cade T 4:50.04 44:58.31
29.50 29.5929.5329.4428.9029.0228.3926.15

29.73 29.79

Ursinus College-MA FR10 Clift, Will 4:57.82 34:59.90
30.57 30.7130.5030.3529.8730.0329.4625.96

30.47 29.90

Ursinus College-MA SR11 Myers, Johnny T 4:58.34 25:07.39
30.61 30.7930.6730.3230.3129.9228.4926.53

30.87 29.83

Albright College-MA SR12 Hassard, Conor V 5:00.19 15:27.19
31.11 31.4130.5630.5130.2129.8029.1726.60

30.80 30.02

Albright College-MA SO13 Hunsberger, Harry J 5:01.10  5:02.16
30.82 31.1731.2130.5430.1029.5629.1526.61

31.22 30.72

Albright College-MA JR14 Cancino, Nicholas D 5:02.35  5:08.91
31.00 31.3730.9530.7830.5830.1629.2526.54

31.12 30.60

Ursinus College-MA SR15 Gill, Kevin 5:05.66  5:02.88
31.50 31.8131.1031.3031.2429.8529.2327.06

31.60 30.97

Albright College-MA FR16 Sansone, Tyler G 5:06.48  5:10.48
30.79 31.3530.8130.8131.3231.2830.4127.60

31.69 30.42
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(Event 4  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ursinus College-MA SR17 Becker, Daniel W 5:06.94  5:08.97
32.16 32.7331.4130.9930.5929.7229.0326.15

32.30 31.86

Ursinus College-MA SR18 Bantley, Thomas 5:08.31  5:13.68
31.96 31.8831.4831.3731.4530.7629.6327.05

31.68 31.05

Albright College-MA JR19 McCarter, Dan T 5:18.17  5:18.48
33.10 1:06.8732.1332.3232.0931.2830.1928.13

32.06

Albright College-MA JR20 Thron, Adam E 5:25.62  5:10.96
34.28 34.1733.7032.9333.0632.0931.0527.69

33.84 32.81

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA SR1 Burns, Megan M 2:04.74 162:06.19
29.2137.6831.3226.53

West Chester University-MA SO2 McCarthy, Julia N 2:05.68 132:10.90
29.4936.2332.5627.40

West Chester University-MA FR3 Grenoble, Madi A 2:06.31 122:11.75
29.9535.3632.9928.01

West Chester University-MA SR4 Miller, Lizzy 2:07.23 112:10.88
30.3838.3831.4327.04

West Chester University-MA FR5 Carozza, Ann M 2:07.34 102:11.09
29.1739.2631.8527.06

West Chester University-MA SR6 Johansson, Emelie 2:09.45 92:12.47
30.3236.4833.8728.78

West Chester University-MA SO7 Haines, Morgan M 2:10.83 72:12.00
30.7038.1434.3627.63

West Chester University-MA SO8 Ducey, Cameron D 2:11.66 52:13.90
31.2437.6334.6928.10

Ursinus College-MA SR9 Lyons, Peyten L 2:12.07 42:14.65
31.1439.9333.7527.25

Ursinus College-MA SR10 Powell, Caroline R 2:13.33 32:16.87
31.3840.7732.8628.32

West Chester University-MA SO11 Chick, Katelyn 2:13.74 22:17.52
32.0339.1534.6327.93

Ursinus College-MA SO12 Moore, Katie M 2:15.53 12:20.74
32.0338.9434.9829.58

Ursinus College-MA SR13 Madden, Katie A 2:15.73  2:22.00
31.1441.3634.2129.02

West Chester University-MA JR14 Fisher, Sarah C 2:16.91  2:22.07
33.6537.4636.7229.08

Albright College-MA FR15 Shattuck, Violet P 2:26.34  2:38.70
34.3545.0236.6230.35

Albright College-MA SO16 Nye, Rachel 2:39.75  2:42.41
37.3243.7441.4137.28

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA FR1 Brockway, Logan S 1:52.08 161:57.02
27.1533.8327.8823.22

West Chester University-MA JR2 Tomsuden, Timmy A 1:54.98 132:00.73
27.4033.2929.5124.78
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(Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA SO3 Anderson, Jarod T 1:57.27 121:58.92
28.3333.2230.6325.09

West Chester University-MA FR4 Kelly, Christopher 1:57.38 112:00.38
28.5734.4929.6324.69

Albright College-MA SO5 Schaffer, Bryce 1:59.57 102:05.90
28.1437.8929.3324.21

Ursinus College-MA SO6 Prior, Mikey J 2:00.01 92:00.50
27.8637.7829.0125.36

Ursinus College-MA SR7 Callaghan, James 2:01.65 72:03.84
29.3635.2131.2225.86

Albright College-MA SO8 Laite, Christopher J 2:01.87 52:07.23
28.0736.1631.1326.51

West Chester University-MA SO9 Dow, Stephen J 2:03.02 42:07.40
30.2534.5731.5726.63

Ursinus College-MA SR10 Coulter, Max L 2:04.45 32:06.41
29.2134.9633.8326.45

Albright College-MA FR11 Guiliano, Joseph J 2:04.61 22:12.11
28.7239.6230.6425.63

Ursinus College-MA SR12 Nielsen, Devin G 2:04.98 12:04.88
30.8536.1231.5826.43

Ursinus College-MA FR13 Snyder, Matt S 2:05.99  2:11.13
29.8334.4634.2227.48

Albright College-MA SR14 Riddle, Sean T 2:06.87  2:07.74
29.2537.8332.7627.03

Albright College-MA SR15 Mackey-Wood, Brendan 2:07.37  2:06.60
1:08.9831.8726.52

Albright College-MA SO16 Hausler, Corey M 2:08.12  2:11.81
30.6235.0935.4426.97

Ursinus College-MA FR17 Seeburger, Matthew J 2:09.70  2:09.74
29.1738.6234.8827.03

Ursinus College-MA FR18 Raasch, Michael G 2:10.49  2:13.50
32.3237.7634.1426.27

Albright College-MA SO19 Morken, Kyle P 2:11.13  2:11.18
29.9037.1236.6927.42

Ursinus College-MA JR20 Sjosten, Samuel A 2:13.87  2:10.88
34.8338.5033.2727.27

Albright College-MA JR21 Sistrunk, Sadiq D 2:15.53  2:16.37
34.3237.5235.7227.97

Albright College-MA FR22 Dolan, Nicholas 2:18.06  2:30.12
31.8741.0535.5829.56

Albright College-MA SR23 Kolokithias, Stephen T 2:20.07  2:16.11
33.9240.9836.3328.84

Albright College-MA FR24 Hassard, Kieran 2:24.14  2:29.87
34.7341.2037.8530.36

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA JR1 Lantz, Mikaela G 23.25 1623.40
Ursinus College-MA SO2 May, Sophie N 24.06 1325.42
Ursinus College-MA FR3 Rachael, Oliviah L 24.83 1225.59
Ursinus College-MA SO4 Kurzinsky, Katie M 25.10 1126.06
Albright College-MA JR5 Murphy, Sammy 25.82 1026.21
Ursinus College-MA FR6 Chell, Stephanie N 25.92 926.53
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(Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Albright College-MA SR7 Schrock, Hannah 26.16 727.97
Albright College-MA FR8 Fulton, Megan R 26.64 526.74
Albright College-MA JR9 Bedesem, Cait 27.99 430.24

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA SR1 Mackevicius, Pijus 20.47 1621.48
West Chester University-MA JR2 Barreto, John M 21.24 1321.59
Ursinus College-MA FR3 Carkhuff, Ryan P 21.49 1221.78
West Chester University-MA SO4 Kane, Michael 21.58 1122.10
West Chester University-MA JR5 Kerchner, Kohle D 21.67 1022.40
Ursinus College-MA FR6 Mueser, Dan R 21.68 921.71
West Chester University-MA JR7 Bell, Sean M 21.70 722.03
West Chester University-MA FR8 Han, Daniel 21.79 521.98
Ursinus College-MA SR9 Venables, Travis J 21.96 422.41
Ursinus College-MA JR10 Krawetz, Jared 22.11 322.53
Ursinus College-MA JR11 Lear, Casey M 22.33 222.51
West Chester University-MA FR12 Gallagher, William 22.37 122.58
West Chester University-MA FR13 Zwilgmeyer, Matt 22.40  22.78
Ursinus College-MA SO14 Buccella, Matthew E 22.47  22.55
Albright College-MA SR15 Chamberlin, Tyler 23.00  23.13
Albright College-MA JR16 Williams, Maliq A 23.10  23.42
Albright College-MA JR17 Page, Hunter A 23.11  23.36
Ursinus College-MA FR18 Harpel, Reid W 23.40  24.15
Albright College-MA JR19 Spanier, Anthony 24.30  24.89
Ursinus College-MA JR20 Rogers, Tom W 24.82  24.88
Albright College-MA FR21 Dolan, Nicholas 25.34  25.52

 
Event 9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 West Chester University-MA 3:50.04 323:49.04
1) Miller, Lizzy SR 2) Grenoble, Madi A FR 3) Carozza, Ann M FR 4) Lantz, Mikaela G JR

24.81 52.9856.1825.831:04.2430.1156.6427.66

    A2 Ursinus College-MA 3:53.69 263:51.59
1) Lyons, Peyten L SR 2) Sturla, Haley E JR 3) Baker, Clara N SR 4) Lear, Sophie M FR

24.79 52.2655.7124.831:07.5130.8958.2128.01

    C3 West Chester University-MA 3:56.26 244:07.15
1) Haudek, Emily E JR 2) Fisher, Sarah C JR 3) O'Neill, Emma R JR 4) St. Clair, Sammy K FR

25.07 53.0757.8826.891:06.6631.2858.6528.22

    B4 West Chester University-MA 3:59.22 223:53.42
1) Burns, Megan M SR 2) Chick, Katelyn SO 3) Ducey, Cameron D SO 4) Wareham, Sydney K SR

26.14 55.4957.9026.791:06.8830.0858.9528.10

    D5 West Chester University-MA 4:02.56 204:09.62
1) Wright, Georgia JR 2) Johansson, Emelie SR 3) Fox, Jenna R SO 4) Haines, Morgan M SO

25.54 54.571:01.8128.571:06.5032.0259.6829.37

    B6 Ursinus College-MA 4:06.90 183:57.54
1) Kurzinsky, Katie M SO 2) Chell, Stephanie N FR 3) Rachael, Oliviah L FR 4) Thomas, Allison K SO

26.02 56.091:00.4527.971:09.7132.661:00.6529.71

    C7 Ursinus College-MA 4:15.13  4:06.88
1) Madden, Katie A SR 2) Moore, Katie M SO 3) Timuscuk, Gabriella E SR 4) Leis, Margrethe JR

26.50 56.261:05.1530.071:10.9633.141:02.7630.28
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(Event 9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A8 Albright College-MA 4:27.81  4:34.90
1) Ricci, Alaina S FR 2) Fulton, Megan R FR 3) McCarter, Regina T FR 4) Werndl, Maddie M FR

27.72 58.821:06.2529.811:19.1237.121:03.6231.11

 
Event 10  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    B1 West Chester University-MA 3:28.02 323:30.60
1) Bell, Sean M JR 2) Kelly, Christopher FR 3) Brockway, Logan S FR 4) Han, Daniel FR

22.53 48.7049.0922.6259.2927.2350.9424.00

    C*2 West Chester University-MA 3:30.24 253:36.05
1) North, Dylan J JR 2) Dow, Stephen J SO 3) Kane, Michael SO 4) Key, Jonah M FR

22.31 47.4251.1023.2359.6427.5552.0825.64

    A*2 Ursinus College-MA 3:30.24 253:38.94
1) Prior, Mikey J SO 2) Coulter, Max L SR 3) Mueser, Dan R FR 4) Carkhuff, Ryan P FR

22.21 47.2950.3923.2259.7627.6852.8025.98

    A4 Albright College-MA 3:36.97 223:36.66
1) Guiliano, Joseph J FR 2) Chamberlin, Tyler SR 3) Schaffer, Bryce SO 4) Hunsberger, Harry J SO

23.19 49.2852.0024.181:01.2215.7054.4726.69

    B5 Ursinus College-MA 3:37.11 203:41.40
1) Menzer, Jake T JR 2) Luksic, Reid SR 3) Buccella, Matthew E SO 4) Krawetz, Jared JR

22.18 47.0953.6524.041:00.7927.7255.5827.51

    C6 Ursinus College-MA 3:43.23 183:45.40
1) Venables, Travis J SR 2) Nielsen, Devin G SR 3) Myers, Johnny T SR 4) Lear, Casey M JR

23.06 48.0454.8325.301:03.0528.1857.3127.26

    B7 Albright College-MA 3:43.26  3:46.21
1) Laite, Christopher J SO 2) Morken, Kyle P SO 3) Spanier, Anthony JR 4) Williams, Maliq A JR

23.42 45.3356.5626.381:05.3030.0156.0727.61

    C8 Albright College-MA 3:45.80  3:47.60
1) Sansone, Tyler G FR 2) Hausler, Corey M SO 3) Hassard, Conor V SR 4) Mackey-Wood, Brendan SR

23.92 49.8955.3225.161:01.5928.1559.0028.46

    D9 Albright College-MA 4:05.10  3:57.00
1) Sistrunk, Sadiq D JR 2) Kolokithias, Stephen T SR 3) Thompson, Jabril JR 4) Page, Hunter A JR

23.86 51.5159.8926.781:08.9131.881:04.7931.02

    A--- West Chester University-MA DQ  3:25.35
1) Kerchner, Kohle D JR 2) Anderson, Jarod T SO 3) Barreto, John M JR 4) Mackevicius, Pijus SR

21.38 44.9846.9621.1956.3625.9149.4323.68

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 West Chester University-MA 1:45.02 321:44.40
1) Miller, Lizzy SR 2) Chick, Katelyn SO 3) Carozza, Ann M FR 4) Lantz, Mikaela G JR

23.3024.7829.5327.41

    A2 Ursinus College-MA 1:45.85 261:49.06
1) Lyons, Peyten L SR 2) Lear, Sophie M FR 3) Baker, Clara N SR 4) May, Sophie N SO

23.6724.7730.1727.24

    B3 West Chester University-MA 1:47.70 241:48.69
1) Burns, Megan M SR 2) Grenoble, Madi A FR 3) Ducey, Cameron D SO 4) Wareham, Sydney K SR

24.1226.4030.2326.95

    C4 West Chester University-MA 1:50.00 221:50.81
1) Haudek, Emily E JR 2) Fisher, Sarah C JR 3) O'Neill, Emma R JR 4) St. Clair, Sammy K FR

24.2426.2731.5127.98

    B5 Ursinus College-MA 1:51.78 201:50.30
1) Kurzinsky, Katie M SO 2) Sturla, Haley E JR 3) Rachael, Oliviah L FR 4) Chell, Stephanie N FR

25.2826.8331.1428.53
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2018 West Chester University Ram Classic - 12/7/2018 to 12/8/2018

Results

(Event 11  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    C6 Ursinus College-MA 1:57.41 181:52.39
1) Madden, Katie A SR 2) Timuscuk, Gabriella E SR 3) Murphy, Rosalia FR 4) Leis, Margrethe JR

25.9128.0233.9829.50

    A7 Albright College-MA 2:00.33  2:03.45
1) Wargo, Bianca I FR 2) Fulton, Megan R FR 3) Ricci, Alaina S FR 4) Schrock, Hannah SR

25.8827.3036.8130.34

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 West Chester University-MA 1:29.85 321:32.39
1) Kerchner, Kohle D JR 2) Anderson, Jarod T SO 3) Barreto, John M JR 4) Mackevicius, Pijus SR

20.1321.1125.8222.79

    B2 West Chester University-MA 1:34.10 261:36.74
1) Bell, Sean M JR 2) Kelly, Christopher FR 3) Brockway, Logan S FR 4) Han, Daniel FR

21.3322.1327.0623.58

    A3 Ursinus College-MA 1:35.82 241:36.54
1) Prior, Mikey J SO 2) Coulter, Max L SR 3) Mueser, Dan R FR 4) Carkhuff, Ryan P FR

21.0423.2227.0924.47

    C4 West Chester University-MA 1:38.30 221:40.55
1) Key, Jonah M FR 2) Dow, Stephen J SO 3) Kane, Michael SO 4) Gallagher, William FR

17.2623.0132.0725.96

    A5 Albright College-MA 1:38.72 201:39.00
1) Guiliano, Joseph J FR 2) Chamberlin, Tyler SR 3) Schaffer, Bryce SO 4) Hunsberger, Harry J SO

40.7115.5216.4726.02

    B6 Ursinus College-MA 1:40.31 181:39.88
1) Venables, Travis J SR 2) Luksic, Reid SR 3) Buccella, Matthew E SO 4) Krawetz, Jared JR

21.8423.9627.9026.61

    C7 Ursinus College-MA 1:41.60  1:44.49
1) Nielsen, Devin G SR 2) Snyder, Matt S FR 3) Myers, Johnny T SR 4) Lear, Casey M JR

21.8325.0728.4326.27

    B8 Albright College-MA 1:45.89  1:46.99
1) Thompson, Jabril JR 2) Morken, Kyle P SO 3) Williams, Maliq A JR 4) Spanier, Anthony JR

23.9424.7629.3027.89

    C9 Albright College-MA 1:52.08  1:54.87
1) Page, Hunter A JR 2) Dolan, Nicholas FR 3) Kolokithias, Stephen T SR 4) Hassard, Kieran FR

25.7827.7130.2228.37

 
Event 13  Women 400 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA SR1 Burns, Megan M 4:22.98 164:27.93
29.55 29.3338.8138.8833.1633.7631.9227.57

West Chester University-MA JR2 O'Neill, Emma R 4:24.79 134:29.60
30.50 30.1138.3438.0933.6035.0031.1228.03

West Chester University-MA SR3 Johansson, Emelie 4:33.69 124:45.08
31.47 31.1937.7837.3437.0835.7333.1929.91

West Chester University-MA JR4 Hoover, Taylor C 4:35.72 114:41.27
32.12 30.3538.9038.8535.3236.5933.9329.66

West Chester University-MA FR5 Grenoble, Madi A 4:37.05 104:42.19
32.74 31.6138.5337.8535.3137.0634.1729.78

Ursinus College-MA FR6 Schultz, Katie 4:39.80 94:45.21
32.42 31.4641.6640.8636.1035.5732.9628.77

West Chester University-MA SO7 Ducey, Cameron D 4:41.68 74:42.76
West Chester University-MA SO8 Chick, Katelyn 4:42.33 54:40.19

32.72 31.2039.8938.9937.2138.4634.8029.06
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2018 West Chester University Ram Classic - 12/7/2018 to 12/8/2018

Results

(Event 13  Women 400 Yard IM)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ursinus College-MA SR9 Powell, Caroline R 4:42.85 44:50.08
33.47 31.2642.1441.5835.0935.4434.2729.60

Ursinus College-MA SR10 Madden, Katie A 4:47.70 34:58.41
32.1341.2236.3037.1935.5729.88

Ursinus College-MA SO11 Moore, Katie M 4:48.84 25:01.14
34.48 32.2840.2039.8237.2739.0335.0930.67

Albright College-MA FR12 Ricci, Alaina S 4:54.08 15:16.78
32.97 32.2745.7944.1335.8437.0135.3530.72

Ursinus College-MA SO13 Thomas, Allison K 4:54.56  4:58.88
West Chester University-MA JR14 Fisher, Sarah C 4:59.56  4:55.28

37.14 35.6440.3638.9740.2441.4035.3630.45

Albright College-MA FR15 McCarter, Regina T 5:05.48  5:22.10
35.44 32.6345.8643.9639.2439.8636.6831.81

Albright College-MA JR16 Murphy, Sammy 5:06.39  5:01.96
32.40 32.4147.0047.3840.3038.0036.7132.19

Albright College-MA FR17 Schlott, Brooke 5:16.49  5:35.14
36.42 34.8546.1147.4241.0239.5837.6133.48

Albright College-MA FR18 Kraff, Allyson R 5:20.93  5:27.64
34.31 32.7348.8946.6942.5341.8938.4435.45

Albright College-MA SO19 Nye, Rachel 5:39.25  5:37.78
38.97 36.4646.5446.8942.7243.5345.2738.87

 
Event 14  Men 400 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA JR1 North, Dylan J 3:57.41 164:06.59
28.47 27.1335.1433.6829.6929.9028.1125.29

West Chester University-MA SO2 Uhlin, Keir L 4:09.75 134:15.32
28.99 28.1638.0637.1730.4031.5929.4225.96

West Chester University-MA JR3 Tomsuden, Timmy A 4:10.24 124:18.45
29.43 28.1936.8936.3631.4431.8229.7326.38

West Chester University-MA SO4 Anderson, Jarod T 4:11.95 114:23.60
31.33 28.7734.8834.6032.5332.9930.3326.52

Ursinus College-MA JR5 Menzer, Jake T 4:13.06 104:14.62
28.71 27.7435.9236.7132.1732.2831.0128.52

Ursinus College-MA SR6 Callaghan, James 4:19.09 94:22.76
30.57 29.3537.7736.6033.6134.4030.0526.74

Albright College-MA JR7 Culver, Teag N 4:21.73 74:26.41
29.75 28.5438.2237.5634.2134.7131.6927.05

Albright College-MA SR8 Hassard, Conor V 4:24.62 54:33.53
31.44 29.2139.3037.9133.7035.0430.9427.08

Albright College-MA SR9 Mackey-Wood, Brendan 4:27.25 44:27.01
30.00 28.9639.3539.8135.0335.0232.0427.04

West Chester University-MA SO10 Dow, Stephen J 4:27.87 34:39.22
33.02 32.1237.9737.3134.2634.1731.9027.12

Ursinus College-MA FR11 Clift, Will 4:28.88 24:35.68
30.20 29.0536.0740.4534.8136.6733.1828.45

Ursinus College-MA SR12 Gill, Kevin 4:31.01 14:38.37
30.39 29.4740.3739.4935.8035.0432.0128.44

Ursinus College-MA FR13 Seeburger, Matthew J 4:33.04  4:30.88
31.04 30.2739.6940.1936.4137.1931.0627.19

Albright College-MA FR14 Sansone, Tyler G 4:36.56  4:32.19
33.42 32.0939.5139.7135.0335.2433.2428.32

Albright College-MA SO15 Hausler, Corey M 4:39.43  4:37.50
1:06.4038.5337.6838.3839.0632.3527.03
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2018 West Chester University Ram Classic - 12/7/2018 to 12/8/2018

Results

(Event 14  Men 400 Yard IM)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Albright College-MA JR16 Thron, Adam E 4:43.50  4:41.15
32.64 31.3241.6141.9336.0936.5934.6928.63

Albright College-MA JR17 Cancino, Nicholas D 4:46.75  4:41.13
33.72 31.9342.8041.8235.0035.6536.3329.50

Albright College-MA JR18 McCarter, Dan T 4:47.31  5:05.64
33.39 32.2945.3944.7035.3035.5832.3628.30

Albright College-MA JR19 Sistrunk, Sadiq D 5:12.19  4:45.90
39.041:24.0044.6839.6038.3835.8730.62

 
Event 15  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA FR1 Carozza, Ann M 55.65 1654.81
29.7325.92

Ursinus College-MA SR2 Baker, Clara N 56.09 1358.23
30.1225.97

West Chester University-MA JR3 Lantz, Mikaela G 56.78 1258.41
30.7026.08

West Chester University-MA SR4 Miller, Lizzy 57.45 111:00.25
30.9626.49

West Chester University-MA JR5 Haudek, Emily E 57.91 101:01.60
31.0726.84

Ursinus College-MA FR6 Rachael, Oliviah L 1:00.67 91:02.56
32.8827.79

Ursinus College-MA FR7 Murphy, Rosalia 1:02.67 71:06.42
33.3729.30

Albright College-MA FR8 Shattuck, Violet P 1:06.61 51:13.21
35.3331.28

Albright College-MA FR9 Fulton, Megan R 1:08.44 41:08.71
36.1132.33

Albright College-MA FR10 Schlott, Brooke 1:11.13 31:11.33
37.5533.58

Albright College-MA JR11 Guzzo, Faith Y 1:14.40 21:19.50
40.3734.03

 
Event 16  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA JR1 Barreto, John M 48.81 1649.54
26.4222.39

West Chester University-MA FR2 Brockway, Logan S 49.73 1351.30
26.4323.30

Albright College-MA SO3 Schaffer, Bryce 51.23 1252.48
27.1124.12

West Chester University-MA SO4 Kane, Michael 51.33 1152.50
27.2824.05

West Chester University-MA JR5 Bell, Sean M 51.47 1051.95
27.7123.76

Ursinus College-MA FR6 Mueser, Dan R 51.92 951.97
28.3523.57

West Chester University-MA FR7 Zwilgmeyer, Matt 52.15 753.51
27.6824.47

West Chester University-MA JR8 Kerchner, Kohle D 52.64 553.10
28.0824.56

Ursinus College-MA SO9 Buccella, Matthew E 53.72 454.24
28.7424.98
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2018 West Chester University Ram Classic - 12/7/2018 to 12/8/2018

Results

(Event 16  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA FR10 Han, Daniel 53.76 354.88
28.8424.92

Albright College-MA JR11 Williams, Maliq A 53.99 254.62
28.8525.14

Ursinus College-MA SR12 Venables, Travis J 55.21 156.73
29.6125.60

Ursinus College-MA FR13 Harpel, Reid W 55.76  57.00
29.4826.28

Ursinus College-MA SR14 Myers, Johnny T 55.79  55.18
29.6826.11

Albright College-MA JR15 Spanier, Anthony 56.31  55.40
29.5026.81

Ursinus College-MA JR16 Rogers, Tom W 56.77  57.37
30.4826.29

Albright College-MA SR17 Riddle, Sean T 57.01  56.24
30.1926.82

Albright College-MA JR18 Thompson, Jabril 57.96  58.63
30.7927.17

Albright College-MA JR19 Page, Hunter A 58.53  58.50
31.8826.65

Ursinus College-MA JR20 Sjosten, Samuel A 58.74  1:01.88
32.5026.24

Albright College-MA JR21 McCarter, Dan T 59.93  1:00.78
31.9427.99

Albright College-MA SR22 Kolokithias, Stephen T 1:03.08  59.02
34.5028.58

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA SO1 McCarthy, Julia N 1:51.90 161:53.51
58.5127.8920.654.85

West Chester University-MA JR2 Wright, Georgia 1:53.02 131:59.70
29.0328.5828.7226.69

West Chester University-MA SO3 Fox, Jenna R 1:55.65 121:55.39
59.8129.0223.273.55

West Chester University-MA SO4 Haines, Morgan M 1:56.01 111:58.34
1:00.0829.3121.355.27

West Chester University-MA FR5 Castura, Carley A 1:56.22 102:00.29
30.2529.8329.1826.96

West Chester University-MA JR6 Carey, Grace E 1:56.43 91:56.61
1:00.3029.0623.953.12

West Chester University-MA SR7 Wareham, Sydney K 1:56.91 71:56.26
59.9229.8124.173.01

West Chester University-MA FR8 St. Clair, Sammy K 1:56.93 51:57.63
59.7129.8924.143.19

West Chester University-MA JR9 Szajnuk, Kimmi A 1:58.15 41:59.04
30.9630.6329.4727.09

Ursinus College-MA JR10 Leis, Margrethe 2:00.29 32:04.65
30.9331.2330.3327.80

Ursinus College-MA SR11 Longenecker, Kathryn Q 2:01.78 22:06.47
31.2631.2330.5728.72

Ursinus College-MA SO12 Howell, Gabby M 2:04.38 12:08.88
32.1732.5331.3128.37
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2018 West Chester University Ram Classic - 12/7/2018 to 12/8/2018

Results

(Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Albright College-MA SR13 Schrock, Hannah 2:06.13  2:10.06
33.8032.6731.5428.12

Albright College-MA FR14 Werndl, Maddie M 2:10.82  2:12.09
34.5234.3932.6029.31

Albright College-MA JR15 Bedesem, Cait 2:16.02  2:20.46
36.0635.6433.9630.36

 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA SR1 Mackevicius, Pijus 1:39.13 161:43.58
26.2225.6724.7822.46

West Chester University-MA SO2 Powell, Tom J 1:43.96 131:47.44
26.6627.1926.3023.81

West Chester University-MA FR3 Van Meter, Ben P 1:44.73 121:46.26
54.5126.1219.644.46

West Chester University-MA FR4 Pettit, Collin S 1:45.29 111:47.27
54.1726.6719.664.79

Ursinus College-MA JR5 Krawetz, Jared 1:46.22 101:47.72
27.6227.2726.7324.60

West Chester University-MA FR6 Key, Jonah M 1:46.24 91:46.24
56.0726.4219.274.48

Albright College-MA SO7 Laite, Christopher J 1:46.90 71:50.47
27.0426.9127.6025.35

Ursinus College-MA JR8 Lear, Casey M 1:47.45 51:49.91
55.5827.0121.713.15

West Chester University-MA FR9 Uhlin, Cade T 1:47.50 41:49.50
55.2226.9821.603.70

Ursinus College-MA SR10 Becker, Daniel W 1:48.19 31:49.24
28.2027.9427.1224.93

Albright College-MA SO11 Hunsberger, Harry J 1:48.98 21:53.06
28.8628.5027.0724.55

Ursinus College-MA FR12 Carkhuff, Ryan P 1:49.47 11:51.88
28.3029.1327.7724.27

West Chester University-MA FR13 Gallagher, William 1:49.48  1:51.36
29.0528.5827.4924.36

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA FR1 Grenoble, Madi A 1:03.87 161:04.45
33.5430.33

Ursinus College-MA FR2 Lear, Sophie M 1:06.09 131:07.69
34.9531.14

West Chester University-MA SO3 Ducey, Cameron D 1:06.69 121:09.26
34.9731.72

West Chester University-MA SO4 Chick, Katelyn 1:07.76 111:06.36
37.1930.57

Ursinus College-MA JR5 Sturla, Haley E 1:08.87 101:10.02
36.5732.30

West Chester University-MA JR6 Fisher, Sarah C 1:09.12 91:09.26
36.6332.49

Ursinus College-MA FR7 Chell, Stephanie N 1:10.45 71:11.27
37.7132.74

Ursinus College-MA SO8 Moore, Katie M 1:11.89 51:13.66
38.2133.68
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Results

(Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ursinus College-MA SR9 Timuscuk, Gabriella E 1:14.97 41:11.88
39.8535.12

Albright College-MA JR10 Bedesem, Cait 1:24.73 31:24.32
44.6040.13

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA SO1 Anderson, Jarod T 57.81 1657.94
30.8626.95

West Chester University-MA FR2 Kelly, Christopher 1:00.03 131:01.00
32.0927.94

West Chester University-MA SO3 Dow, Stephen J 1:00.07 121:01.93
31.9928.08

Albright College-MA SR4 Chamberlin, Tyler 1:00.66 111:01.52
32.3628.30

Ursinus College-MA SR5 Coulter, Max L 1:00.70 101:01.41
32.0128.69

Ursinus College-MA SR6 Luksic, Reid 1:01.06 91:02.89
32.4428.62

West Chester University-MA FR*7 Han, Daniel 1:02.04 61:05.22
32.6929.35

Ursinus College-MA FR*7 Snyder, Matt S 1:02.04 61:03.48
32.7229.32

Albright College-MA SO9 Hausler, Corey M 1:02.71 41:03.61
33.4829.23

Ursinus College-MA SR10 Nielsen, Devin G 1:03.59 31:03.36
34.9628.63

Ursinus College-MA FR11 Raasch, Michael G 1:03.62 21:03.75
34.3229.30

Albright College-MA SO12 Morken, Kyle P 1:07.69 11:04.78
36.1131.58

Albright College-MA FR13 Dolan, Nicholas 1:07.85  1:09.04
35.6732.18

Albright College-MA JR14 Sistrunk, Sadiq D 1:08.52  1:06.94
36.3532.17

Albright College-MA FR15 Hassard, Kieran 1:09.30  1:11.54
36.5232.78

Albright College-MA SR16 Kolokithias, Stephen T 1:09.33  1:07.89
36.8432.49

 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA SR1 Miller, Lizzy 57.36 1657.45
29.5327.83

West Chester University-MA SR2 Burns, Megan M 57.37 1357.69
41.2016.17

Ursinus College-MA SO3 May, Sophie N 58.66 121:01.62
30.0728.59

Ursinus College-MA SR4 Lyons, Peyten L 58.76 1159.57
30.3328.43

West Chester University-MA JR5 Haudek, Emily E 58.95 101:00.22
30.3128.64

Ursinus College-MA SO6 Kurzinsky, Katie M 1:00.71 91:02.60
30.9329.78
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(Event 21  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Albright College-MA FR7 Wargo, Bianca I 1:03.90 71:07.03
32.9430.96

Albright College-MA SO8 Nye, Rachel 1:15.36 51:17.54
38.2437.12

 
Event 22  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA JR1 Kerchner, Kohle D 49.35 1651.87
25.5223.83

West Chester University-MA JR2 Bell, Sean M 50.66 1352.10
26.0924.57

Ursinus College-MA SO3 Prior, Mikey J 52.40 1253.24
26.6925.71

Albright College-MA SO4 Schaffer, Bryce 54.54 1156.22
28.5525.99

Albright College-MA FR5 Guiliano, Joseph J 54.89 1056.04
28.4126.48

West Chester University-MA FR6 Gallagher, William 57.46 956.34
29.5927.87

Albright College-MA SR7 Riddle, Sean T 57.67 757.02
29.4728.20

Albright College-MA SR8 Hassard, Conor V 57.81 558.32
29.4528.36

Albright College-MA FR9 Sansone, Tyler G 59.58 458.30
30.8928.69

Albright College-MA JR10 Thompson, Jabril 59.93 31:02.90
30.7129.22

Ursinus College-MA SR11 Bantley, Thomas 1:00.06 21:01.29
31.7028.36

Albright College-MA JR12 Page, Hunter A 1:02.65 11:04.85
32.7929.86

Albright College-MA JR13 Spanier, Anthony 1:04.92  1:03.23
33.5331.39

 
Event 23  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 West Chester University-MA 7:38.94 327:39.69
1) Carozza, Ann M FR 2) Wareham, Sydney K SR 3) O'Neill, Emma R JR 4) McCarthy, Julia N SO

1:28.83 2:00.2957.2626.771:51.781:22.7153.8425.96

1:53.5426.89 55.32 1:24.34 1:53.33 25.58 54.39 1:24.19

    A2 Ursinus College-MA 7:44.90 267:52.07
1) May, Sophie N SO 2) Schultz, Katie FR 3) Lyons, Peyten L SR 4) Lear, Sophie M FR

1:28.22 1:58.6657.0227.031:55.741:26.0356.0426.75

1:55.5226.07 54.89 1:24.77 1:54.98 26.53 55.75 1:25.69

    B3 West Chester University-MA 7:53.85 247:59.85
1) Fox, Jenna R SO 2) Carey, Grace E JR 3) St. Clair, Sammy K FR 4) Szajnuk, Kimmi A JR

1:27.49 1:58.1756.7526.841:57.581:27.1456.6627.22

2:01.2817.11 55.15 1:26.31 1:56.82 27.19 57.99 1:29.79

    B4 Ursinus College-MA 8:00.48 228:06.30
1) Kurzinsky, Katie M SO 2) Thomas, Allison K SO 3) Baker, Clara N SR 4) Longenecker, Kathryn Q SR

1:29.80 2:02.1557.6027.081:56.321:27.2957.7927.79

2:03.1721.98 55.96 1:27.07 1:58.84 28.25 59.16 1:31.11
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(Event 23  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    C5 Ursinus College-MA 8:15.35 208:10.52
1) Timuscuk, Gabriella E SR 2) Powell, Caroline R SR 3) Sturla, Haley E JR 4) Leis, Margrethe JR

1:28.14 1:58.9957.0826.772:12.621:38.911:04.6930.86

2:01.0428.05 59.22 1:31.08 2:02.70 27.32 57.90 1:29.52

    A6 Albright College-MA 8:30.90 188:44.68
1) Ricci, Alaina S FR 2) Murphy, Sammy JR 3) Werndl, Maddie M FR 4) Kraff, Allyson R FR

1:34.73 2:06.381:00.9028.932:03.691:32.651:00.0028.72

2:08.9629.46 1:02.42 1:37.05 2:11.87 29.31 1:02.43 1:36.23

    B7 Albright College-MA 9:08.97  9:05.74
1) Shattuck, Violet P FR 2) Wargo, Bianca I FR 3) Schlott, Brooke FR 4) Nye, Rachel SO

1:41.20 2:14.881:05.8131.062:11.781:38.601:04.4230.16

2:25.1231.31 1:06.27 1:42.25 2:17.19 33.47 1:10.71 1:48.31

 
Event 24  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 West Chester University-MA 6:48.26 326:53.87
1) North, Dylan J JR 2) Uhlin, Keir L SO 3) Barreto, John M JR 4) Mackevicius, Pijus SR

1:16.79 1:44.0049.6523.331:41.951:15.8149.6624.04

1:40.6722.40 48.31 1:14.89 1:41.64 22.45 48.02 1:14.41

    C2 West Chester University-MA 6:59.87 267:14.22
1) Kelly, Christopher FR 2) Uhlin, Cade T FR 3) Brockway, Logan S FR 4) Tomsuden, Timmy A JR

1:19.42 1:47.9351.7824.981:45.941:18.2550.9124.22

1:44.1221.86 47.21 1:14.06 1:41.88 23.77 50.02 1:17.34

    B3 West Chester University-MA 6:59.88 247:07.26
1) Key, Jonah M FR 2) Van Meter, Ben P FR 3) Powell, Tom J SO 4) Pettit, Collin S FR

1:20.16 1:45.2251.7824.151:42.771:16.1149.5823.56

1:46.1324.12 50.88 1:18.44 1:45.76 23.71 50.94 1:18.47

    A4 Ursinus College-MA 7:05.92 227:03.18
1) Menzer, Jake T JR 2) Krawetz, Jared JR 3) Becker, Daniel W SR 4) Lear, Casey M JR

1:18.36 1:45.6351.2323.981:44.281:17.3050.3524.34

1:47.8524.35 51.56 1:19.46 1:48.16 24.03 50.99 1:18.99

    B5 Ursinus College-MA 7:16.00 207:17.93
1) Coulter, Max L SR 2) Venables, Travis J SR 3) Buccella, Matthew E SO 4) Prior, Mikey J SO

1:20.83 1:50.2851.3323.831:49.541:21.2853.3025.79

1:48.5123.85 50.91 1:19.12 1:47.67 15.51 51.72 1:20.51

    A6 Albright College-MA 7:24.31 187:28.44
1) Culver, Teag N JR 2) Hunsberger, Harry J SO 3) Sansone, Tyler G FR 4) Laite, Christopher J SO

1:22.70 1:52.4953.2724.981:47.081:19.5651.6724.50

1:48.5426.82 56.36 1:26.15 1:56.20 25.03 53.12 1:20.88

    C7 Ursinus College-MA 7:28.88  7:22.81
1) Mueser, Dan R FR 2) Myers, Johnny T SR 3) Callaghan, James SR 4) Gill, Kevin SR

1:23.39 1:53.3553.5324.911:46.841:19.1151.4624.78

1:57.1425.48 53.64 1:22.79 1:51.55 26.19 55.97 1:26.86

    B8 Albright College-MA 7:33.18  7:35.32
1) Schaffer, Bryce SO 2) Riddle, Sean T SR 3) Mackey-Wood, Brendan SR 4) Guiliano, Joseph J FR

1:27.44 1:57.6056.6417.641:52.031:22.3353.1525.11

2:35.5018.40 36.05 51.48 1:08.05 39.98 1:07.22 1:36.93

    C9 Albright College-MA 7:51.45  7:52.90
1) Cancino, Nicholas D JR 2) Thron, Adam E JR 3) McCarter, Dan T JR 4) Morken, Kyle P SO

1:28.61 1:59.6857.4726.641:55.621:25.0054.5525.72

1:58.8526.48 56.35 1:27.26 1:57.30 25.57 55.76 1:27.32
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Event 25  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA JR1 Wright, Georgia 16:33.69 1616:48.16
30.28 30.3630.2230.4030.4630.5229.8327.73

30.2730.37 30.21 30.26 30.40 30.41 30.25 30.12

30.1630.46 30.45 30.49 30.27 30.18 30.30 30.18

29.9330.18 30.02 30.16 30.14 30.11 29.97 30.00 28.60

Ursinus College-MA FR2 Schultz, Katie 17:10.54 1318:12.88
31.17 31.3831.2831.4931.7631.5330.7527.64

31.6031.49 31.24 31.00 31.26 31.22 31.23 31.07

31.4931.70 31.43 31.44 31.40 31.10 31.55 31.40

31.1231.68 31.52 31.71 31.80 31.72 31.46 31.01 29.90

West Chester University-MA JR3 Carey, Grace E 17:22.71 1217:43.34
31.68 31.7731.8331.9531.7731.6331.4228.51

31.5931.54 31.50 31.23 31.77 31.58 31.52 31.70

31.5831.84 31.66 31.51 31.56 31.60 31.60 31.48

32.0631.88 31.80 31.84 31.93 31.88 31.90 32.06 31.54

West Chester University-MA SO4 McCarthy, Julia N 17:30.67 1117:38.39
32.00 32.2932.2832.0332.6832.3631.6629.41

31.9432.17 32.35 32.29 32.02 32.00 32.30 31.71

32.0732.05 31.58 31.76 32.24 31.97 31.83 32.08

31.3632.22 32.11 31.69 31.81 31.75 32.41 31.32 28.93

West Chester University-MA JR5 O'Neill, Emma R 17:31.71 1017:36.21
15.9915.4516.4815.9615.4716.65

16.5616.34 22.68

16.6330.94 25.12 19.68 42.95 31.11 26.15 34.48

24.3315.49 29.40 25.60 16.60 21.29 20.12 15.79 3:52.31

West Chester University-MA JR6 Hoover, Taylor C 17:32.80 918:01.88
32.20 31.9132.1632.0932.5232.5732.5730.30

32.0132.07 32.07 32.15 32.08 32.35 32.07 32.01

31.7432.17 31.82 32.03 31.90 31.72 31.70 31.92

31.6631.79 31.69 31.84 32.04 31.84 31.58 31.76 30.47

West Chester University-MA SO7 Fox, Jenna R 17:39.26 717:37.42
32.02 32.3131.9932.2732.3432.0631.5629.05

32.0432.26 32.21 32.00 32.27 32.31 32.30 32.12

32.2032.29 32.02 32.22 32.18 32.62 32.25 32.48

32.2132.25 32.33 32.36 32.43 32.34 32.29 32.20 31.48

West Chester University-MA SR8 Johansson, Emelie 17:39.75 518:10.22
32.45 32.8232.8332.7632.5932.5732.1829.86

32.8432.71 32.59 32.80 32.59 32.36 32.55 32.33

32.0032.46 32.48 31.90 31.86 31.93 31.98 31.94

31.7031.95 31.96 31.87 31.60 31.82 31.68 31.48 30.31

West Chester University-MA FR9 Castura, Carley A 17:57.48 417:55.93
32.63 32.7332.6032.8632.7132.6632.2129.16

32.5632.70 32.67 32.73 32.62 32.69 32.78 33.00

32.7332.56 33.19 32.54 32.58 32.54 32.83 32.58

32.9432.86 33.04 33.66 33.33 33.29 32.96 32.77 31.77

West Chester University-MA SO10 Haines, Morgan M 18:06.99 318:42.16
32.71 33.1733.0533.2833.1933.1033.4830.41

32.6632.88 32.48 32.80 32.94 32.77 32.71 32.86

33.4033.10 32.95 33.10 33.27 33.25 32.99 33.49

33.2632.82 32.94 33.41 33.11 33.03 33.20 32.89 32.29
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(Event 25  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA FR11 St. Clair, Sammy K 18:17.26 218:35.55
33.49 33.8433.8333.7033.6833.8633.5930.68

33.6933.56 33.17 33.56 33.47 33.21 33.03 33.61

33.3033.64 33.49 33.62 33.17 33.25 33.60 33.42

32.7933.67 33.10 33.03 33.25 33.01 33.06 32.85 31.04

Ursinus College-MA SR12 Longenecker, Kathryn Q 18:33.55 118:33.43
33.57 33.4733.5433.7833.6133.4532.6330.06

33.5333.49 33.72 33.55 33.39 33.48 33.46 33.50

34.3233.85 33.32 33.44 33.63 36.24 35.32 34.57

33.7834.42 34.53 34.46 34.60 34.43 34.11 33.87 32.43

Albright College-MA FR13 Kraff, Allyson R 19:01.72  18:42.90
34.61 34.9134.5134.2134.4334.2233.8031.67

34.6934.89 35.09 34.73 35.01 35.00 34.91 34.74

35.0834.80 34.92 34.90 34.75 35.10 34.78 35.01

34.0935.24 35.16 34.85 34.69 34.92 35.05 34.27 32.69

Ursinus College-MA SO14 Howell, Gabby M 19:05.17  19:56.88
34.67 35.0635.6834.8835.0835.4435.0731.66

34.7335.03 34.66 34.66 34.79 35.12 35.16 34.44

34.9134.86 35.00 34.92 34.68 34.62 34.78 34.84

34.2634.54 34.98 34.70 35.33 35.10 34.19 34.41 32.92

Albright College-MA FR15 Werndl, Maddie M 19:48.91  19:06.50
36.29 35.8036.0036.2835.9335.5835.1631.40

36.3536.10 36.47 36.01 36.37 35.83 36.40 36.70

36.3936.13 36.67 36.65 36.38 36.58 36.69 36.46

36.0036.00 36.30 36.58 36.46 35.99 36.37 36.02 34.57

Albright College-MA JR16 Guzzo, Faith Y 20:34.23  20:10.44
37.34 36.8237.3836.9337.0436.8736.3732.30

37.5037.72 37.22 37.72 37.77 37.59 38.37 37.15

38.4037.96 37.44 38.62 38.05 37.42 38.22 37.19

37.2238.42 36.96 37.52 37.71 38.69 38.06 37.99 36.27

Albright College-MA FR17 Wargo, Bianca I 21:17.81  19:43.77
38.87 38.6438.4438.8938.4937.5636.4033.66

39.4439.07 39.29 39.08 39.59 39.05 39.09 38.93

39.56 39.86 1:19.50 39.53 39.70 39.87

37.9139.39 39.62 38.79 39.24 38.75 38.62 38.46 35.50

 
Event 26  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA JR1 North, Dylan J 15:45.23 1616:19.27
29.24 29.2329.2928.8428.5828.2227.4524.27

28.0028.60 29.17 28.66 28.64 28.81 28.75 28.72

28.9628.83 28.92 28.86 29.81 28.78 28.97 28.93

27.6428.75 28.92 27.22 29.00 29.00 28.68 28.40 31.09

West Chester University-MA FR2 Pettit, Collin S 15:57.12 1316:10.43
28.83 29.0128.4628.7328.9328.6728.5826.83

28.9128.86 29.15 29.20 29.08 29.09 29.32 29.24

29.0829.32 29.00 29.28 29.38 29.34 29.52 29.42

29.2029.13 29.16 29.57 29.30 29.14 29.37 28.93 28.09

West Chester University-MA SO3 Uhlin, Keir L 16:15.75 1216:20.34
29.81 29.6229.5029.5229.3029.2429.0726.94

29.6229.62 29.61 29.24 29.50 29.76 29.44 29.45

29.8129.53 29.69 29.74 29.46 29.65 29.78 29.70

30.0030.18 30.09 29.97 30.22 28.77
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(Event 26  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA FR4 Van Meter, Ben P 16:30.37 1117:11.08
30.58 30.2030.8730.7030.8030.1430.1527.53

30.1330.21 30.52 29.98 29.83 30.16 30.17 29.86

30.1029.98 30.17 29.93 29.76 29.68 30.10 30.12

30.2830.44 29.97 30.26 30.74 30.25 30.04 29.93 26.79

West Chester University-MA SO5 Powell, Tom J 16:34.16 1016:42.79
29.88 29.6729.4929.9329.6829.4229.3327.53

30.2729.82 29.79 29.35 29.69 30.31 30.15 29.95

31.1230.04 30.46 30.63 30.39 30.06 30.88 31.07

30.3830.53 30.92 31.35 30.96 31.08 30.51 30.58 28.94

Ursinus College-MA JR6 Menzer, Jake T 16:39.81 916:24.39
29.92 30.0330.0829.8529.6429.5429.6827.40

30.6630.18 30.46 30.69 30.59 30.91 31.15 30.84

30.3330.71 30.63 30.68 30.65 30.88 30.84 30.84

29.9630.77 30.46 30.50 30.63 30.37 30.20 30.36 29.38

West Chester University-MA FR7 Key, Jonah M 16:45.66 717:10.30
29.90 29.8729.6330.0229.9629.7029.7027.41

1:01.7030.10 30.44 30.57 30.25 30.92 30.84 30.26

31.3530.45 30.34 30.89 31.26 31.60

30.1831.20 30.40 30.98 30.82 30.25 31.18 1:02.25

Albright College-MA JR8 Culver, Teag N 16:57.70 517:02.02
30.54 30.6530.3429.9330.2030.3029.9727.19

31.1130.59 30.63 31.03 30.91 30.87 31.22 31.35

31.4131.14 31.10 31.52 31.32 31.06 31.45 31.62

31.1731.36 31.77 31.11 31.03 31.33 31.34 31.15 29.99

West Chester University-MA FR9 Uhlin, Cade T 17:01.03 417:40.24
30.90 30.8631.2830.7630.7230.4030.2527.69

30.8931.13 30.64 30.94 30.62 30.79 31.12 30.99

31.4331.25 31.01 31.29 31.12 31.20 31.42 31.11

30.9131.48 31.42 31.13 31.42 31.55 31.28 31.56 30.47

Albright College-MA SR10 Mackey-Wood, Brendan 17:03.78 317:25.39
30.63 30.6730.6030.6830.6030.4730.1027.14

31.3130.69 30.78 30.85 31.10 31.27 31.22 31.29

31.6731.51 31.62 31.58 31.73 31.35 31.58 31.65

30.6531.67 31.62 31.84 32.01 31.98 32.24 31.56 28.12

Albright College-MA SO11 Hunsberger, Harry J 17:05.21 217:26.77
31.25 31.2131.0531.0330.8430.9729.8727.24

31.3431.48 31.29 31.26 31.61 31.29 31.05 30.94

31.0931.17 31.07 31.22 31.33 31.35 31.19 31.21

31.3731.35 31.38 31.47 31.55 31.45 31.64 30.98 30.67

Ursinus College-MA FR12 Clift, Will 17:13.63 117:16.42
31.07 30.9130.8831.1131.1230.9830.5528.14

31.4330.77 31.05 31.15 30.96 31.33 31.11 31.45

31.8231.52 31.28 31.71 31.74 31.74 31.99 32.07

32.0131.77 32.24 32.07 31.60 31.89 31.66 31.89 30.62

Ursinus College-MA SR13 Gill, Kevin 17:30.12  17:13.57
31.53 31.6531.4531.2931.2430.8730.4828.52

32.4531.50 31.97 32.17 31.92 32.21 31.97 32.25

32.1831.94 31.62 31.73 32.35 32.45 32.60 32.84

31.7132.09 32.63 32.44 31.90 32.24 32.64 32.45 30.84

Albright College-MA JR14 Cancino, Nicholas D 17:44.83  17:30.63
32.40 32.2332.0532.3731.9831.5630.8627.44

32.6031.90 32.44 32.49 32.76 32.71 32.66 32.62

32.8532.56 32.91 32.90 32.53 32.52 32.82 32.93

31.8932.56 32.69 32.64 32.59 32.87 32.57 32.51 31.42
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(Event 26  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ursinus College-MA SR15 Bantley, Thomas 17:48.48  17:35.88
32.64 32.5832.6032.4732.6932.1031.5628.32

32.7932.22 32.28 32.54 32.95 32.58 32.57 32.92

32.5232.64 32.97 32.43 32.68 32.82 32.66 32.62

32.2132.77 32.54 32.89 32.19 32.53 32.60 32.40 31.20

 
Event 27  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA JR1 Wright, Georgia 2:00.62 162:01.91
31.1030.4330.0629.03

West Chester University-MA SR2 Miller, Lizzy 2:03.99 132:05.85
33.1231.6129.9929.27

Ursinus College-MA SO3 May, Sophie N 2:05.36 122:10.65
31.4931.9431.8430.09

West Chester University-MA SR4 Burns, Megan M 2:05.40 112:06.66
33.3032.1630.4729.47

West Chester University-MA JR5 Haudek, Emily E 2:06.82 102:11.43
32.9632.7231.8529.29

Ursinus College-MA SR6 Lyons, Peyten L 2:08.76 92:10.72
33.7533.6831.6429.69

West Chester University-MA SO7 McCarthy, Julia N 2:10.15 72:09.51
33.3633.7132.6530.43

Ursinus College-MA SR8 Powell, Caroline R 2:11.04 52:16.18
32.5733.5933.4531.43

Ursinus College-MA SR9 Madden, Katie A 2:13.78 42:21.45
33.9133.9834.0431.85

Albright College-MA FR10 Ricci, Alaina S 2:14.83 32:16.23
34.6335.3233.5231.36

Albright College-MA FR11 Wargo, Bianca I 2:21.22 22:23.97
36.5636.5235.5032.64

Ursinus College-MA FR12 Murphy, Rosalia 2:21.40 12:24.90
36.0436.4335.8833.05

Albright College-MA FR13 Shattuck, Violet P 2:24.29  2:26.72
36.2837.8436.3233.85

Albright College-MA FR14 McCarter, Regina T 2:29.86  2:25.88
38.8739.9337.1733.89

Albright College-MA SO15 Nye, Rachel 2:40.33  2:40.08
40.3541.6840.9237.38

 
Event 28  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA JR1 Kerchner, Kohle D 1:49.82 161:57.80
28.8128.4527.5824.98

West Chester University-MA FR2 Brockway, Logan S 1:52.01 131:57.88
29.4728.8927.9625.69

Ursinus College-MA SO3 Prior, Mikey J 1:53.59 121:55.55
30.0329.5928.0225.95

West Chester University-MA JR4 Bell, Sean M 1:55.84 111:59.12
30.4030.1728.8626.41

West Chester University-MA JR5 Tomsuden, Timmy A 1:56.38 101:59.80
29.3329.7229.1728.16

Ursinus College-MA SR6 Nielsen, Devin G 2:03.17 92:06.31
31.5631.3831.0029.23
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(Event 28  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Albright College-MA SO7 Laite, Christopher J 2:03.53 72:05.77
31.1831.9231.3229.11

Albright College-MA JR8 Cancino, Nicholas D 2:05.00 52:08.00
32.6332.2631.2828.83

Albright College-MA SR9 Riddle, Sean T 2:06.39 42:07.98
31.1832.7232.2930.20

Ursinus College-MA SR10 Venables, Travis J 2:06.72 32:07.79
32.3033.2431.9729.21

Albright College-MA FR11 Guiliano, Joseph J 2:08.17 22:05.86
32.6434.2032.5728.76

Albright College-MA FR12 Sansone, Tyler G 2:09.01 12:09.23
33.8033.6232.2529.34

Albright College-MA JR13 McCarter, Dan T 2:12.96  2:13.41
34.2234.3733.2431.13

 
Event 29  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA FR1 Carozza, Ann M 50.61 1652.34
26.4324.18

West Chester University-MA JR2 Lantz, Mikaela G 51.67 1352.77
27.1124.56

Ursinus College-MA FR3 Lear, Sophie M 51.84 1253.01
26.7325.11

West Chester University-MA SR4 Wareham, Sydney K 53.60 1152.86
28.0625.54

West Chester University-MA FR5 St. Clair, Sammy K 54.08 1054.33
27.6426.44

West Chester University-MA SO6 Haines, Morgan M 54.24 954.42
28.3525.89

Ursinus College-MA SO7 Kurzinsky, Katie M 54.39 756.27
27.7526.64

Ursinus College-MA FR8 Rachael, Oliviah L 54.53 556.26
28.3726.16

West Chester University-MA JR9 Szajnuk, Kimmi A 54.54 455.93
28.2126.33

West Chester University-MA FR10 Castura, Carley A 54.73 358.18
28.3326.40

Ursinus College-MA JR11 Leis, Margrethe 55.42 256.88
28.4726.95

Albright College-MA SR12 Schrock, Hannah 56.50 158.89
29.4827.02

Albright College-MA FR13 Fulton, Megan R 57.48  57.87
29.8927.59

Albright College-MA JR14 Murphy, Sammy 57.93  57.01
30.1827.75

Albright College-MA JR15 Bedesem, Cait 1:01.67  1:03.45
32.1029.57

 
Event 30  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA SR1 Mackevicius, Pijus 45.08 1646.87
23.3821.70

West Chester University-MA SO2 Kane, Michael 47.68 1348.51
24.6323.05
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(Event 30  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA FR3 Van Meter, Ben P 47.80 1248.56
24.6123.19

West Chester University-MA SO4 Powell, Tom J 47.95 1148.35
24.7823.17

Ursinus College-MA FR5 Carkhuff, Ryan P 47.98 1049.05
25.0922.89

Ursinus College-MA JR6 Krawetz, Jared 48.54 948.91
25.2423.30

West Chester University-MA FR7 Key, Jonah M 48.56 750.00
25.2723.29

West Chester University-MA FR8 Han, Daniel 48.89 548.49
25.9422.95

Ursinus College-MA FR9 Mueser, Dan R 49.05 448.88
25.8323.22

West Chester University-MA FR10 Gallagher, William 49.08 350.86
25.5523.53

Ursinus College-MA SO11 Buccella, Matthew E 49.17 249.68
25.6123.56

Ursinus College-MA JR12 Lear, Casey M 49.24 149.53
25.5823.66

Ursinus College-MA SR13 Becker, Daniel W 49.48  49.91
25.7623.72

West Chester University-MA FR14 Zwilgmeyer, Matt 49.87  49.62
25.4524.42

Albright College-MA SO15 Hunsberger, Harry J 49.92  49.58
26.4523.47

Albright College-MA JR16 Page, Hunter A 52.01  53.96
27.6524.36

 
Event 31  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA SR1 Johansson, Emelie 2:19.34 162:24.62
35.3335.9935.3132.71

West Chester University-MA FR2 Grenoble, Madi A 2:19.37 132:21.93
35.8736.0235.7331.75

West Chester University-MA SO3 Chick, Katelyn 2:21.46 122:23.73
36.5736.8336.3031.76

West Chester University-MA JR4 Fisher, Sarah C 2:28.43 112:31.63
38.8038.2537.4633.92

Ursinus College-MA JR5 Sturla, Haley E 2:29.36 102:31.14
39.8138.1938.4932.87

Ursinus College-MA SO6 Moore, Katie M 2:35.79 92:39.11
40.3940.7039.8934.81

Ursinus College-MA FR7 Chell, Stephanie N 2:37.33 72:40.38
42.4441.3039.4134.18

 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA SO1 Anderson, Jarod T 2:04.36 162:06.12
32.7832.0831.7727.73

West Chester University-MA SO2 Dow, Stephen J 2:10.12 132:16.75
35.4333.9132.3428.44

West Chester University-MA FR3 Kelly, Christopher 2:13.27 122:14.62
35.5635.4433.0329.24
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(Event 32  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ursinus College-MA FR4 Snyder, Matt S 2:15.42 112:21.55
35.9034.9134.3030.31

Ursinus College-MA SR5 Luksic, Reid 2:16.12 102:20.56
36.6135.2634.0830.17

Albright College-MA SO6 Hausler, Corey M 2:20.09 92:22.57
37.3836.8934.8830.94

Albright College-MA SR7 Chamberlin, Tyler 2:24.99 72:21.27
38.6538.3836.8231.14

Albright College-MA JR8 Sistrunk, Sadiq D 2:28.19 52:27.07
39.1038.2837.9332.88

Ursinus College-MA JR9 Sjosten, Samuel A 2:29.12 42:25.88
43.1038.7735.7631.49

Albright College-MA FR10 Hassard, Kieran 2:30.80 32:36.04
38.5839.3239.0533.85

Albright College-MA SO11 Morken, Kyle P 2:31.21 22:26.86
39.7840.2238.0333.18

Albright College-MA FR12 Dolan, Nicholas 2:31.44 12:36.99
37.7040.3239.5533.87

Albright College-MA SR13 Kolokithias, Stephen T 2:34.40  2:33.87
40.4640.5539.0734.32

Albright College-MA JR14 Thron, Adam E 2:34.73  2:33.47
39.5540.8339.4834.87

 
Event 33  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA FR1 Carozza, Ann M 2:02.97 162:03.80
31.8932.5530.8027.73

Ursinus College-MA SR2 Baker, Clara N 2:06.05 132:11.13
34.4132.4831.5127.65

West Chester University-MA JR3 O'Neill, Emma R 2:08.79 122:18.52
34.0233.5031.8129.46

West Chester University-MA JR4 Haudek, Emily E 2:08.80 112:18.49
34.0932.6933.0129.01

West Chester University-MA SO5 Ducey, Cameron D 2:08.92 102:09.39
33.4033.3332.6729.52

West Chester University-MA SO6 Fox, Jenna R 2:15.58 92:14.99
35.2636.1734.1130.04

West Chester University-MA JR7 Hoover, Taylor C 2:16.73 72:19.54
35.4635.5334.9030.84

Ursinus College-MA SO8 Thomas, Allison K 2:18.43 52:26.71
36.7635.6335.2930.75

Ursinus College-MA FR9 Murphy, Rosalia 2:22.21 42:27.26
37.4136.9836.3231.50

Albright College-MA FR10 Ricci, Alaina S 2:23.07 32:18.41
39.2838.4434.9530.40

Ursinus College-MA SR11 Timuscuk, Gabriella E 2:27.89 22:22.88
44.4735.9834.9332.51

Albright College-MA FR12 Shattuck, Violet P 2:29.91 12:38.50
38.4739.4038.6333.41

Albright College-MA FR13 Schlott, Brooke 2:35.21  2:33.91
40.4040.3440.3234.15

Albright College-MA FR14 McCarter, Regina T 2:35.33  2:31.10
40.7841.7339.0733.75
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(Event 33  Women 200 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Albright College-MA FR15 Kraff, Allyson R 2:40.52  2:37.31
41.4741.3341.5136.21

Albright College-MA JR16 Guzzo, Faith Y 2:53.11  2:53.93
43.6445.8544.3339.29

 
Event 34  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA JR1 Barreto, John M 1:49.47 161:50.93
30.5827.6927.4623.74

West Chester University-MA FR2 Brockway, Logan S 1:49.92 131:54.16
29.8628.8827.1024.08

West Chester University-MA JR3 North, Dylan J 1:51.71 121:57.25
29.6428.8328.0825.16

Albright College-MA SO4 Schaffer, Bryce 1:53.61 111:56.21
29.3730.1228.9325.19

West Chester University-MA JR5 Tomsuden, Timmy A 1:54.31 101:58.09
30.4829.1428.7025.99

West Chester University-MA SO6 Uhlin, Keir L 1:58.24 91:59.60
30.4830.5630.4126.79

West Chester University-MA SO7 Kane, Michael 1:58.27 72:01.90
32.3030.7929.6225.56

Ursinus College-MA SR8 Callaghan, James 1:58.43 52:00.34
30.9830.5830.2026.67

West Chester University-MA FR9 Zwilgmeyer, Matt 1:58.58 42:01.89
31.4530.2730.3826.48

West Chester University-MA FR10 Pettit, Collin S 1:58.81 31:54.72
31.4932.1229.5625.64

Ursinus College-MA SR11 Myers, Johnny T 2:00.17 22:00.90
32.0031.3430.2126.62

Albright College-MA SR12 Hassard, Conor V 2:02.35 12:05.73
31.1833.2430.6827.25

Albright College-MA SR*13 Mackey-Wood, Brendan 2:05.85  2:09.48
33.1232.3932.1428.20

Ursinus College-MA FR*13 Harpel, Reid W 2:05.85  2:20.01
33.4832.7832.9626.63

Ursinus College-MA FR15 Seeburger, Matthew J 2:06.92  2:08.79
35.5332.7531.4527.19

West Chester University-MA FR16 Uhlin, Cade T 2:09.81  2:03.19
35.5434.5031.6128.16

Albright College-MA JR17 Williams, Maliq A 2:11.13  2:06.43
37.0434.3532.4027.34

Ursinus College-MA JR18 Rogers, Tom W 2:12.65  2:12.88
33.9934.2134.6429.81

Albright College-MA JR19 Spanier, Anthony 2:15.07  2:11.51
35.0536.1434.4629.42

Albright College-MA JR20 Thompson, Jabril 2:52.49  2:18.90
52.0047.1641.4631.87

 
Event 35  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 West Chester University-MA 3:28.90 323:29.15
1) Carozza, Ann M FR 2) Miller, Lizzy SR 3) Wareham, Sydney K SR 4) Lantz, Mikaela G JR

24.31 51.5853.2725.3252.7624.5851.2924.69
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(Event 35  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A2 Ursinus College-MA 3:30.60 263:33.02
1) May, Sophie N SO 2) Lyons, Peyten L SR 3) Baker, Clara N SR 4) Lear, Sophie M FR

24.47 51.9152.8025.0753.1525.3052.7425.57

    C3 West Chester University-MA 3:35.87 243:39.89
1) Burns, Megan M SR 2) Wright, Georgia JR 3) Johansson, Emelie SR 4) Szajnuk, Kimmi A JR

26.33 54.9853.8425.8254.4626.1752.5925.10

    B4 West Chester University-MA 3:37.99 223:37.84
1) McCarthy, Julia N SO 2) Haines, Morgan M SO 3) Fox, Jenna R SO 4) St. Clair, Sammy K FR

25.91 53.9455.7226.6354.9325.6653.4025.66

    B5 Ursinus College-MA 3:41.16 203:36.92
1) Thomas, Allison K SO 2) Kurzinsky, Katie M SO 3) Rachael, Oliviah L FR 4) Leis, Margrethe JR

26.67 55.6754.7025.5954.4625.9956.3326.77

    C6 Ursinus College-MA 3:44.92 183:44.46
1) Chell, Stephanie N FR 2) Powell, Caroline R SR 3) Madden, Katie A SR 4) Schultz, Katie FR

26.53 55.8956.7227.1454.8926.0957.4227.26

    A7 Albright College-MA 3:50.06  3:53.65
1) Murphy, Sammy JR 2) Ricci, Alaina S FR 3) Fulton, Megan R FR 4) Schrock, Hannah SR

26.80 56.8557.7327.4657.9327.0557.5528.04

    B8 Albright College-MA 4:12.15  4:14.80
1) Bedesem, Cait JR 2) Werndl, Maddie M FR 3) Guzzo, Faith Y JR 4) Shattuck, Violet P FR

28.89 1:01.091:08.2733.251:00.6828.961:02.1130.02

 
Event 36  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 West Chester University-MA 3:04.83 323:07.21
1) Barreto, John M JR 2) Kane, Michael SO 3) Brockway, Logan S FR 4) Mackevicius, Pijus SR

21.29 44.5945.8421.8447.2622.6347.1422.84

    B2 West Chester University-MA 3:09.41 263:12.44
1) Bell, Sean M JR 2) Kerchner, Kohle D JR 3) Key, Jonah M FR 4) Van Meter, Ben P FR

22.61 47.1848.2122.6946.5622.1547.4622.48

    A3 Ursinus College-MA 3:10.96 243:11.53
1) Menzer, Jake T JR 2) Mueser, Dan R FR 3) Krawetz, Jared JR 4) Carkhuff, Ryan P FR

22.26 47.0447.5322.4348.5922.8147.8022.67

    C4 West Chester University-MA 3:13.88 223:14.18
1) Han, Daniel FR 2) Uhlin, Keir L SO 3) Kelly, Christopher FR 4) Powell, Tom J SO

22.47 47.4849.3423.3848.4422.9548.6223.08

    B5 Ursinus College-MA 3:15.00 203:18.11
1) Venables, Travis J SR 2) Prior, Mikey J SO 3) Buccella, Matthew E SO 4) Lear, Casey M JR

22.92 48.4249.3623.2348.2423.2748.9823.19

    D6 West Chester University-MA 3:17.19 183:19.73
1) Gallagher, William FR 2) Uhlin, Cade T FR 3) Tomsuden, Timmy A JR 4) North, Dylan J JR

23.54 48.7248.0122.7651.3024.4449.1623.61

    A7 Albright College-MA 3:20.32  3:17.68
1) Laite, Christopher J SO 2) Culver, Teag N JR 3) Guiliano, Joseph J FR 4) Williams, Maliq A JR

23.83 51.1549.6523.4949.6723.4749.8523.84

    B8 Albright College-MA 3:25.31  3:24.22
1) Sansone, Tyler G FR 2) Hassard, Conor V SR 3) Riddle, Sean T SR 4) Schaffer, Bryce SO

23.24 49.5751.2224.2951.5824.8952.9425.11

    C9 Ursinus College-MA 3:25.72  3:22.58
1) Sjosten, Samuel A JR 2) Clift, Will FR 3) Becker, Daniel W SR 4) Nielsen, Devin G SR

24.10 52.1249.2623.3151.7324.4452.6124.81

    C10 Albright College-MA 3:46.65  3:46.90
1) Dolan, Nicholas FR 2) Hassard, Kieran FR 3) Thron, Adam E JR 4) Sistrunk, Sadiq D JR

30.0655.8329.121:24.7459.2056.0226.77


